Camper’s Holiday — Homes/Lots for Rent

June/1/2017
Lot # | Information Contact Telephone
A-5 Oversized private lot. Full hookup and car port. 50 Amp. Dave Wright 352-942-9996
A-69 | Super clean, one bedroom, one bath, unit on spacious lot. Fully Richard Quimbly 313-318-6210
furnished with all amenities including comfortable furniture and beds,
TV, dishware, temperature controlled with efficient central AC/Heat.
Must see to appreciate. $950 per month including all utilities.
A-72 | Corner RV lot with 10 x 20 cabana/guestroom w/full bath; Direct TV | Bob Butler 860-917-2345
& 327 TV; 50 amp service; big rig friendly; patio & parking pad;
washer & dryer available for use across street. LAKEVIEW!!
A-73 | Fully furnished; one bedroom; one bath; GREAT VIEW of lake; Ron & Mike 613-354-0360
heating & AC; $800 per month; electricity and gas included Gillespie
B-38 | Fully furnished: one bedroom, one bath: New kitchen, bath and Berna States 352-848-0283
storage. A/C heat pump.
B-49 | Lot with patio & cover, carport, shed with washer & dryer Darlene Moore 912-381-5788
C-01 2005 Manbhattan trailer, 38°, 1 bedroom + pull-out sofa bed, 1 bath, Sandy Bunce at C-02 | 352-796-8475
furnished, 8 x 10 shed w/washer & dryer, includes golf cart, patio
furniture & gazebo. 60 x 60 corner lot. 200 amp service. $700 per
month.
D-11 | Park model; 2 BD/large great room addition; central A/C; vinyl Larry Walker 352-263-8009
windows; Florida room; carport; shed; washer & dryer
D-30 | 2 bedrooms, 1 bath. Close to pool and clubhouse, on quiet street. Ben and Carol 906-360-3726
$845 per month including utilities. Minimum four months. Don’t Rosten
necessarily have to stay that long.
D-41 | 60 x 60 RV lot. Pavers for patio. Shed for electricity. Easy to get Cindy Baker 813-767- 2138
long/large RV on. Rent $550 per month.
D-49 | 2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, pull out sofa, air & heat, screened porch, Ron & Diane Hartl 989-598-3942
carport, shed w washer/dryer & refrigerator. No smoking. Prefer 4-5
month rentals
D-79 | 2008 park model w/addition; 2BR/1BA, living room, dining room, Skip Campbell 352-678-2759

kitchen, furnished including refrigerator, stove, microwave, washer,
TV, 1 queen bed, 1 double bed. Lake view. Nicely decorated. Close
to pool & community center. No smokers; prefer no pets.




